Declaration of Conformity

Manufacturer's details:

Company name:	ARTILUX Swiss Safety (ASS) AG
Street:	Untere Brühlstrasse 10
Town/city:	CH-4800 Zofingen, Switzerland
Phone:	+41 61 906 90 00
Informing department:	sales@artiluxswisssafety.com

is solely responsible for the issuing of this Declaration of Conformity and we herewith declare that the personal protective equipment (PPE) described below, according to the relevant reports and/or certificates available to us, complies with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425.

Hearing protection ARTON®	
Article number	Description
AS2-AEM100.xx-xxx	ARTON® EM100M

The requirements of the following harmonised standards are fulfilled:

EN 352-1:2020

Details of the Notified Body:

Company name:	PZT GmbH
Street:	Bismarckstrasse 264 B
Town/city:	D-26389 Wilhelmshaven, Germany

Identification No. 1974

has performed the EU-Type Examination (Module B) and issued the EU-Type Examination Certificate

Certificate No. 1581805-b

Signed for and on behalf of ARTILUX Swiss Safety (ASS) AG

Zofingen, 01.07.2024

ARTILUX Swiss Safety (ASS) AG

Q. 00: -1

Michel Olivier Sales Manager

Alan

Azmir Muslic Manager Supply Chain Management



ARTILUX Swiss Safety (ASS) AG Untere Brühlstrasse 10 CH-4800 Zofingen

Tel. +41 61 906 90 00 Fax +41 61 901 79 82 sales@artiluxswisssafety.com artiluxswisssafety.com